36

GSTIN/UIN 364,4DCMs906D2ZO

GSTIN/UIN 364,4DCM5906D2ZO

E-Mail : sale

Terms of Delivery

SI
No

Descnption H Oua

:iii ii$'r5 '

1 35SQMM CU RING LUGS

(

91

Output SGST 9%
Output CGST 9/o

ROUND OFF

10 00

r

Nos

180.O0
180.OO

Total 2OO Nos <2 360.OO
INR Two Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Only
Company's Bank Detaits
Bank Name : HDFC
A/c No- : 27OSAO2OOOOO11
Branch & IFS Code: SECUNDERABAD & HDFCOOOOO/+2
Declaratron

E, & O,E
Chargeable (in words)

ath th s ce sh he ofprice
th S degood Scribed nd ath parti ars true

nda *Goodscorrect sod beot taken back ha